
# Dos. Nom Prénom Lic M/F Cat. Club NAT Tr1 VÉLO Tr2 CAP Temps Écart

D.O.
1. 346 DE SPRINGER Aymeric 64214M06 M 1. M18 1. TCDM 21:04 4. 01:11 1. 1:08:08 1. 00:49 4. 33:56 1. 2:05:08 --
2. 367 DEWEZ Maxime 62733M02 M 2. MU23 1. PMX 19:40 1. 01:17 2. 1:09:29 3. 00:43 1. 34:38 3. 2:05:47 +39
3. 426 JACQUERIE Adrien M 3. MU23 2. 21:18 5. 02:17 50. 1:10:05 5. 01:00 14. 34:23 2. 2:09:03 +3:55
4. 464 MAGNUS Laurent 64094M87 M 4. M24 1. PMX 21:29 6. 02:27 71. 1:12:12 9. 01:10 35. 34:39 4. 2:11:57 +6:49
5. 399 GILBERT Emilien 64768M00 M 5. M24 2. TCA 21:03 3. 01:29 6. 1:13:37 17. 00:48 3. 36:33 11. 2:13:30 +8:22
6. 366 DEWEZ Guillaume 61685M00 M 6. M24 3. PMX 23:07 11. 2:13:50 +8:42
7. 438 LAFORGE Brice 61856M83 M 7. M40 1. STP 23:26 19. 01:28 5. 1:12:27 10. 01:10 33. 36:31 10. 2:15:02 +9:54
8. 437 LAFFINEUR Théo 65648M03 M 8. MU23 3. ATT 22:38 9. 01:19 3. 1:15:02 23. 00:51 5. 36:09 8. 2:15:59 +10:51
9. 564 VROMMAN Hubert M 9. M24 4. GaG 27:43 80. 02:08 42. 1:11:20 7. 01:13 40. 35:21 5. 2:17:45 +12:37
10. 511 PUTTAERT Robin M 10. M24 5. Turbo 23:33 23. 02:22 63. 1:13:04 13. 01:40 101. 38:48 14. 2:19:27 +14:19
11. 349 DEBACQ Valentin M 11. M24 6. 25:36 38. 01:46 14. 1:13:06 14. 01:01 19. 38:48 15. 2:20:17 +15:09
12. 307 BASTIN Thibaut 64033M04 M 12. MU23 4. CCSTC 25:21 35. 01:34 10. 1:13:02 12. 01:04 27. 39:26 17. 2:20:27 +15:19
13. 341 CRUL Timothy 64769M89 M 13. M24 7. GTC 25:46 40. 01:35 11. 1:16:04 32. 01:00 16. 36:05 7. 2:20:30 +15:22
14. 381 FONTAINE Thomas M 14. M24 8. 19:47 2. 02:41 102. 1:14:04 19. 01:31 78. 42:29 42. 2:20:32 +15:24
15. 407 GRIFNÉE Pierre 62653M99 M 15. M24 9. TDCH 23:10 13. 01:50 17. 1:13:09 16. 00:55 9. 41:47 36. 2:20:51 +15:43
16. 538 STOQUART Gauthier 64472M93 M 16. M24 10. TCA 23:38 26. 02:00 27. 1:19:10 57. 00:55 10. 35:49 6. 2:21:32 +16:24
17. 475 MARTIN Julien M 17. M24 11. 23:38 26. 02:00 27. 1:19:10 57. 00:55 10. 36:48 12. 2:22:31 +17:23
18. 338 CORNILLY Maxime 63372M95 M 18. M24 12. 3T 23:11 15. 01:27 4. 1:15:48 30. 01:30 74. 41:08 30. 2:23:04 +17:56
19. 577 DECLERCQ Fabien A07407C M 19. M24 13. Triathlon Litto 23:37 25. 02:00 25. 1:17:53 41. 01:50 123. 37:51 13. 2:23:11 +18:03
20. 303 APPLINCOURT Julien 655757M95 M 20. M24 14. Wolves 25:26 37. 02:07 37. 1:18:17 48. 01:04 26. 36:27 9. 2:23:21 +18:13
21. 543 TERWAGNE Nicolas M 21. M24 15. 27:22 69. 02:07 36. 1:13:06 15. 01:31 76. 40:58 29. 2:25:04 +19:56
22. 497 PAIROUX Maxime 64132M97 M 22. M24 16. 23:44 29. 02:31 77. 1:16:39 34. 01:24 59. 41:18 33. 2:25:36 +20:28
23. 526 SCHAEFER Eric 59831m81 M 23. M40 2. TURBO 26:16 57. 02:29 73. 1:14:32 21. 00:53 7. 41:33 35. 2:25:43 +20:35
24. 495 OVERTUS Matthieu 58699M81 M 24. M40 3. RCBT 23:19 17. 02:09 43. 1:17:25 40. 01:12 39. 41:59 37. 2:26:04 +20:56
25. 313 BERTRAND Paul M 25. M18 2. 23:15 16. 02:04 32. 1:19:38 60. 01:09 31. 40:19 25. 2:26:25 +21:17
26. 340 CROSSART Antoine M 26. M24 17. 26:09 54. 02:47 106. 1:16:45 35. 01:20 56. 39:28 18. 2:26:29 +21:21
27. 468 MAQUET Jean-Charles 67714M86 M 27. M24 18. BATT 30:42 133. 03:23 152. 1:11:03 6. 01:37 88. 39:46 22. 2:26:31 +21:23
28. 433 KLEWIEC Kévin M 28. M24 19. 24:33 31. 01:55 19. 1:16:47 36. 01:16 48. 42:10 40. 2:26:41 +21:33
29. 310 BEIRENS Noah 65643M05 M 29. MU23 5. ETC 23:28 21. 01:02 23. 43:28 49. 2:27:20 +22:12
30. 490 NAVEZ Nicolas C11838 M 30. M40 4. Club athlétique 26:14 55. 01:32 9. 1:17:59 42. 00:45 2. 40:55 28. 2:27:25 +22:17
31. 571 ZARRO Theo 67764M04 M 31. MU23 6. TRIFLY 29:46 114. 02:17 48. 1:14:38 22. 01:01 18. 40:19 24. 2:28:01 +22:53
32. 435 LA ROSE Dimitri M 32. M24 20. 29:46 113. 02:06 34. 1:12:02 8. 01:19 53. 43:01 47. 2:28:14 +23:06
33. 504 PICARD Jean-Christophe M 33. M24 21. 25:01 32. 03:15 139. 1:15:20 26. 01:40 100. 43:13 48. 2:28:29 +23:21
34. 533 SIMOENS Remi 65787M01 M 34. M24 22. ETM 27:30 73. 02:07 39. 1:18:16 47. 01:34 80. 39:59 23. 2:29:26 +24:18
35. 419 HLADKI Corentin M 35. M24 23. 26:06 51. 02:06 35. 1:20:36 67. 01:06 28. 39:44 21. 2:29:38 +24:30
36. 506 PICHON Grégoire M 36. M24 24. 27:16 68. 02:24 65. 1:16:50 37. 01:07 29. 42:02 39. 2:29:39 +24:31
37. 327 CASSART Antoine M 37. M24 25. 22:30 8. 03:15 140. 1:20:20 65. 01:51 129. 42:53 46. 2:30:49 +25:41
38. 480 MERCHIE Frédéric 56433M69 M 38. M50 1. TRIGT 28:36 90. 02:26 67. 1:18:18 49. 01:21 57. 40:31 27. 2:31:12 +26:04
39. 451 LEJEUNE Damien 57263M84 M 39. M40 5. PMX 31:54 153. 02:31 76. 1:15:56 31. 01:19 54. 39:35 19. 2:31:15 +26:07
40. 363 DEVAUX Vincent M 40. M24 26. 26:07 52. 03:35 170. 1:15:05 24. 01:45 114. 44:46 61. 2:31:18 +26:10
41. 330 COBUT Etienne 60800M85 M 41. M40 6. 3T 27:35 77. 02:22 59. 1:19:18 59. 01:01 22. 41:12 32. 2:31:28 +26:20
42. 326 CASSART Alexandre M 42. M24 27. BeForm 30:43 134. 02:01 29. 1:15:44 29. 01:15 47. 42:22 41. 2:32:05 +26:57
43. 427 JOSSE Pierre Etienne M 43. M24 28. 27:28 72. 02:30 74. 1:18:05 44. 01:28 67. 43:39 50. 2:33:10 +28:02
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44. 302 ALBI Stephane M 44. M40 7. CNBA 25:10 34. 02:40 97. 1:18:35 52. 01:56 140. 44:50 63. 2:33:11 +28:03
45. 473 MARROY Olivier 62388M86 M 45. M24 29. Watt 23:39 28. 02:13 45. 1:19:09 56. 01:29 70. 46:45 84. 2:33:15 +28:07
46. 387 FRYNS Jimmy 64260m97 M 46. M24 30. TITAN 23:11 14. 01:48 16. 1:15:29 27. 01:15 45. 51:47 141. 2:33:30 +28:22
47. 424 HUYSSEN Sven 35521M69 M 47. M50 2. KTT Kempisch Tr 26:01 47. 01:59 24. 1:18:24 50. 02:14 179. 45:55 78. 2:34:33 +29:25
48. 374 DUSSART Gregoire 67206M94 M 48. M24 31. WATT 27:12 65. 01:57 20. 1:13:49 18. 01:03 25. 50:38 129. 2:34:39 +29:31
49. 417 HEYMANS Baptiste 145167M02 M 49. MU23 7. BIN 26:06 50. 02:57 117. 1:19:56 63. 01:07 30. 44:40 60. 2:34:46 +29:38
50. 376 DUTILLEUX Valentin 66894M98 M 50. M24 32. CARIBOOST 26:56 60. 02:19 54. 1:20:00 64. 01:19 55. 44:48 62. 2:35:22 +30:14
51. 355 DELITTE Maxime 63184M91 M 51. M24 33. TRIGT 26:26 58. 02:39 91. 1:17:02 38. 01:29 72. 48:13 97. 2:35:49 +30:41
52. 568 WERTZ François 67835m85 M 52. M40 8. WATT 27:39 79. 02:57 118. 1:13:01 11. 01:37 94. 50:38 128. 2:35:52 +30:44
53. 411 HARDY Robin M 53. M24 34. 28:47 95. 02:15 46. 1:21:48 75. 01:40 102. 41:22 34. 2:35:52 +30:44
54. 561 VERCRUYSSE Thibaut 60432M88 M 54. M24 35. ETM 26:08 53. 02:11 44. 1:20:55 68. 01:31 77. 45:08 66. 2:35:53 +30:45
55. 304 ARROY Ludovic 64745M83 M 55. M40 9. JETT 23:21 18. 02:07 38. 1:27:56 124. 01:24 62. 41:09 31. 2:35:57 +30:49
56. 446 LEDENT Loïc M 56. M24 36. 25:04 33. 02:35 84. 1:18:31 51. 01:09 32. 49:13 110. 2:36:32 +31:24
57. 508 PIRARD Vincent 65256M79 M 57. M40 10. 3T 23:35 24. 01:44 12. 1:24:06 89. 01:51 128. 45:54 77. 2:37:10 +32:02
58. 305 BARAS Nathan 67346M02 M 58. MU23 8. GTC 28:03 85. 02:35 85. 1:18:55 54. 01:10 34. 46:38 81. 2:37:21 +32:13
59. 514 RATZ Thomas M 59. M24 37. Hotton Cycling 27:46 82. 02:23 64. 1:16:18 33. 01:42 107. 49:15 111. 2:37:24 +32:16
60. 312 BERTRAND David M 60. M40 11. 23:10 12. 02:21 58. 1:25:08 98. 01:18 50. 45:27 72. 2:37:24 +32:16
61. 546 TORLET Cédric C11659 M 61. M40 12. CLUB ATHLETIQUE 26:14 56. 01:29 7. 1:24:30 93. 01:03 24. 44:23 57. 2:37:39 +32:31
62. 444 LAURENT Elliot 67895M97 M 62. M24 38. JETT 28:50 97. 03:45 184. 1:23:49 86. 01:57 147. 39:26 16. 2:37:47 +32:39
63. 350 DEBEHOGNE Alexandre M 63. M24 39. 30:06 122. 01:56 21. 1:17:22 39. 01:24 61. 47:32 89. 2:38:20 +33:12
64. 432 KLEIN Sacha M 64. M24 40. 26:33 59. 02:26 68. 1:19:54 62. 02:19 186. 47:08 87. 2:38:20 +33:12
65. 447 LEDRUS Julien M 65. M24 41. 27:09 64. 03:34 165. 1:21:07 71. 02:27 194. 44:25 58. 2:38:42 +33:34
66. 415 HERMANT Jerome M 66. M24 42. 27:50 83. 02:08 41. 1:23:42 85. 00:57 13. 44:05 55. 2:38:42 +33:34
67. 553 VAN LEENDERT Christopher M 67. M24 43. Trifly 30:00 120. 03:06 128. 1:24:35 94. 01:40 103. 39:44 20. 2:39:05 +33:57
68. 401 GILLE Thomas M 68. M24 44. 29:34 110. 02:52 112. 1:22:14 78. 00:51 6. 44:05 54. 2:39:36 +34:28
69. 416 HERMANT Nicolas 66560M92 M 69. M24 45. WATT 31:14 143. 02:27 70. 1:22:01 76. 01:14 44. 42:50 45. 2:39:46 +34:38
70. 563 VILETTE Benjamin M 70. M24 46. 27:05 63. 02:05 33. 1:24:14 91. 01:15 46. 45:35 74. 2:40:14 +35:06
71. 477 MASSART Adelin 66706M98 M 71. M24 47. NSTT 25:48 41. 01:58 22. 1:22:48 80. 00:54 8. 48:53 104. 2:40:21 +35:13
72. 371 DUIKERS Jonathan M 72. M24 48. Edks 28:59 99. 03:34 166. 1:19:01 55. 02:47 208. 46:05 79. 2:40:26 +35:18
73. 354 DELITTE Louis 67434M90 M 73. M24 49. TCA 25:43 39. 03:19 144. 1:24:21 92. 02:06 164. 45:11 70. 2:40:40 +35:32
74. 529 SCYEUR Tanguy M 74. MU23 9. 30:37 129. 02:45 104. 1:21:04 70. 01:46 115. 44:35 59. 2:40:47 +35:39
75. 335 CONSTANDT Antoine M 75. M24 50. CJW 27:34 76. 02:52 111. 1:23:25 84. 01:19 52. 45:39 76. 2:40:49 +35:41
76. 449 LEFEBVRE Benoït 62404M68 M 76. M50 3. GTC 30:54 136. 02:33 81. 1:20:57 69. 01:38 97. 45:10 67. 2:41:12 +36:04
77. 535 SIMON Maxime 66618M95 M 77. M24 51. BATT 32:18 161. 01:54 135. 43:57 52. 2:41:56 +36:48
78. 420 HLADKI Yorick M 78. M24 52. 27:25 70. 02:42 103. 1:25:09 100. 03:08 221. 44:51 64. 2:43:15 +38:07
79. 442 LANGELEZ Max M 79. M24 53. 33:24 185. 04:12 211. 1:21:34 73. 01:37 90. 42:38 43. 2:43:25 +38:17
80. 309 BEAUJEAN Gautier 66007M79 M 80. M40 13. TRISLN 29:09 103. 02:01 26. 1:18:13 45. 01:43 110. 52:44 152. 2:43:50 +38:42
81. 402 GOURGUE Benjamin M 81. M24 54. 32:35 167. 02:39 95. 1:15:20 25. 01:55 136. 51:25 138. 2:43:54 +38:46
82. 485 MONFILS Jérémy M 82. M24 55. 31:48 151. 03:47 191. 1:18:00 43. 01:43 111. 49:00 106. 2:44:18 +39:10
83. 459 LOHEST Max M 83. M24 56. 30:17 125. 04:32 220. 1:18:43 53. 01:48 120. 48:58 105. 2:44:18 +39:10
84. 531 SERON Alexandre M 84. M40 14. TCDM 28:46 94. 02:25 69. 1:27:04 117. 00:59 15. 45:10 68. 2:44:24 +39:16
85. 339 CRINS Mélissa F 1. F24 1. 30:08 123. 02:33 82. 1:25:27 104. 01:01 20. 45:28 73. 2:44:37 --
86. 501 PAVAJOT Romain M 85. MU23 10. 29:56 117. 03:39 178. 1:22:16 79. 01:55 138. 46:55 85. 2:44:41 +39:33
87. 406 GREGOIRE Aude M 86. M24 57. 29:25 106. 02:17 49. 1:25:24 103. 01:00 17. 46:44 83. 2:44:50 +39:42
88. 520 RENIER Sebastien M 87. M24 58. 35:11 215. 02:41 100. 1:23:56 87. 01:12 37. 41:59 38. 2:44:59 +39:51
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89. 462 LONGIN Michaël M 88. M24 59. 29:09 102. 03:28 161. 1:28:15 128. 01:26 65. 42:48 44. 2:45:06 +39:58
90. 429 JUSNOT Adrien 66381M92 M 89. M24 60. TRI-B 27:58 84. 02:03 30. 1:24:52 97. 01:56 144. 48:28 100. 2:45:17 +40:09
91. 342 DAVID Simonis M 90. M24 61. 32:00 156. 03:55 201. 1:14:24 20. 01:56 143. 53:05 155. 2:45:20 +40:12
92. 348 DE WAEGENEER François-Martin 66984M92 M 91. M24 62. BTC 25:23 36. 02:38 90. 1:25:53 107. 01:33 79. 50:20 125. 2:45:47 +40:39
93. 398 GERDAY Corentin 67132M94 M 92. M24 63. RCBT 27:00 62. 03:40 179. 1:28:52 130. 02:05 162. 44:14 56. 2:45:51 +40:43
94. 523 RUELLE Jean 59253M72 M 93. M50 4. UTT 33:31 188. 03:50 196. 1:23:13 81. 01:44 112. 43:40 51. 2:45:58 +40:50
95. 555 VANDE VEN Alexis M 94. M24 64. 30:03 121. 04:25 218. 1:21:45 74. 03:23 226. 47:18 88. 2:46:54 +41:46
96. 365 DEVUYST Corentin M 95. M24 65. 35:11 214. 03:10 135. 1:20:24 66. 01:30 75. 46:43 82. 2:46:58 +41:50
97. 548 VALENTIN Paquay M 96. M24 66. 31:55 154. 03:20 147. 1:25:20 102. 01:40 99. 45:10 69. 2:47:25 +42:17
98. 527 SCHROYEN Michael M 97. M24 67. 27:37 78. 03:27 159. 1:34:27 178. 01:34 83. 40:23 26. 2:47:28 +42:20
99. 574 DUBUISSON Laurent M 98. M50 5. 26:04 48. 03:05 127. 1:29:09 133. 01:40 104. 48:08 96. 2:48:06 +42:58
100. 382 FONTENOY Damien M 99. M40 15. All in sport 31:10 140. 02:59 120. 1:23:23 83. 01:55 142. 48:44 101. 2:48:11 +43:03
101. 516 RAYEE Gregory M 100. M40 16. Greg&John 22:27 7. 03:36 171. 1:30:20 147. 02:16 183. 49:45 117. 2:48:24 +43:16
102. 311 BERTHE Thomas M 101. M40 17. 26:00 46. 01:51 18. 1:24:08 90. 01:12 38. 55:33 188. 2:48:44 +43:36
103. 452 LEMBERECHTS Maarten M 102. M24 68. 30:40 131. 02:46 105. 1:25:58 109. 01:37 91. 47:47 91. 2:48:48 +43:40
104. 532 SEUTIN Zoe 65661F97 F 2. F24 2. STPROM 29:58 118. 01:48 15. 1:27:28 121. 01:19 51. 48:22 98. 2:48:55 +4:18
105. 570 WOLFF Duncan M 103. M24 69. 32:07 160. 02:21 57. 1:28:03 125. 01:28 68. 44:58 65. 2:48:57 +43:49
106. 457 LIBERT Maxime 65304M96 M 104. M24 70. BTC 32:46 175. 02:20 55. 1:26:46 112. 01:13 41. 46:10 80. 2:49:15 +44:07
107. 373 DUPRET Thomas 67453M90 M 105. M24 71. OTT 24:05 30. 02:19 53. 1:29:16 135. 01:43 109. 52:10 146. 2:49:33 +44:25
108. 573 EECKHOUT Martin-Frédéric M 106. M40 18. 27:14 67. 02:39 92. 1:26:54 113. 01:48 117. 51:06 135. 2:49:41 +44:33
109. 357 DEMOULIN Géraldine 65326F83 F 3. F40 1. 3T 29:30 108. 02:20 52. 1:24:47 96. 01:27 66. 52:03 144. 2:50:07 +5:30
110. 353 DELFOSSE Vincent M 107. M40 19. 29:28 107. 03:31 163. 1:26:16 111. 02:10 173. 49:02 107. 2:50:27 +45:19
111. 566 WALTZING François 67345M97 M 108. M24 72. ATT 31:23 144. 03:01 123. 1:24:41 95. 01:11 36. 50:18 124. 2:50:34 +45:26
112. 450 LEFEBVRE Thibault M 109. M24 73. 30:20 127. 03:41 180. 1:22:04 77. 02:13 176. 53:41 164. 2:51:59 +46:51
113. 453 LEPARLIER Sylvain M 110. M24 74. 31:25 145. 03:25 153. 1:21:14 72. 01:41 105. 54:14 171. 2:51:59 +46:51
114. 456 LETROYE Jean-Marc 65610m68 M 111. M50 6. WATT 33:01 178. 02:51 109. 1:27:07 118. 01:36 85. 48:05 95. 2:52:40 +47:32
115. 380 FOGLIA Florent 64733M92 M 112. M24 75. TCDM 27:45 81. 03:23 149. 1:27:16 120. 01:56 139. 53:19 161. 2:53:39 +48:31
116. 440 LAMECK Rémy 66551M93 M 113. M24 76. ETM 26:58 61. 02:52 110. 1:29:37 140. 01:41 106. 52:33 149. 2:53:41 +48:33
117. 545 TONNEAUX Jérome 62415M78 M 114. M40 20. TRIFLY 33:18 182. 03:25 156. 1:23:14 82. 01:26 64. 52:35 150. 2:53:58 +48:50
118. 369 DOMBRET Cyril 62768M85 M 115. M40 21. PDO 31:13 142. 03:01 122. 1:27:01 115. 02:19 189. 50:34 127. 2:54:08 +49:00
119. 465 MAILLET Eric 61154M68 M 116. M50 7. TRIGT 28:52 98. 03:33 167. 1:29:27 138. 01:38 96. 50:54 132. 2:54:24 +49:16
120. 403 GRAINDORGE Justin 66791M03 M 117. MU23 11. TRIFLY 31:03 138. 02:28 72. 1:19:49 61. 01:01 21. 1:00:07 211. 2:54:28 +49:20
121. 513 RASSART Thierry 42829M70 M 118. M50 8. BIN 27:13 66. 02:50 107. 1:31:30 153. 02:04 161. 51:03 134. 2:54:40 +49:32
122. 358 DEPIREUX Hugo M 119. M24 77. 33:10 180. 05:46 239. 1:26:00 110. 04:45 236. 45:16 71. 2:54:57 +49:49
123. 375 DUTERME Tom M 120. M24 78. 32:27 165. 04:19 216. 1:29:15 134. 02:03 160. 46:57 86. 2:55:01 +49:53
124. 333 COLLIN Henri M 121. M24 79. 27:31 75. 02:34 83. 1:36:12 188. 01:13 43. 47:35 90. 2:55:05 +49:57
125. 505 PICARD Olivier 63954M72 M 122. M50 9. WATT 29:01 100. 03:00 121. 1:25:08 99. 01:47 118. 56:32 194. 2:55:28 +50:20
126. 324 CALLENS Tom M 123. M24 80. 33:03 179. 02:56 115. 1:27:13 119. 01:56 146. 50:46 130. 2:55:54 +50:46
127. 454 LEPERS Jérôme 66228M88 M 124. M24 81. Madres 29:33 109. 02:16 47. 1:30:51 151. 01:51 126. 51:36 140. 2:56:07 +50:59
128. 500 PATINY Kenny 65792M92 M 125. M24 82. TRIFLY 29:20 105. 03:10 134. 1:32:23 159. 02:13 177. 49:10 109. 2:56:16 +51:08
129. 521 ROLAND Olivier M 126. M50 10. Ouloulou 33:21 184. 04:06 208. 1:25:56 108. 02:17 184. 50:51 131. 2:56:31 +51:23
130. 552 VAN HYFTE Nathalie 65277F72 F 4. F50 1. WATT 30:41 132. 03:23 148. 1:30:58 152. 01:36 87. 50:00 120. 2:56:38 +12:01
131. 544 THOMAS Jérémy M 127. M40 22. 26:04 49. 03:16 142. 1:36:21 189. 01:54 134. 49:16 112. 2:56:51 +51:43
132. 476 MARTIN Louis M 128. M24 83. Club des As 31:04 139. 03:19 146. 1:32:25 160. 02:06 165. 47:57 94. 2:56:51 +51:43
133. 549 VAN DEN BOGAERDEN Véronique 63114F83 F 5. F40 2. TRIGT 29:37 111. 02:03 31. 1:35:41 185. 00:56 12. 48:46 102. 2:57:03 +12:26
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134. 413 HENIN Thomas M 129. M24 84. 32:41 171. 03:25 155. 1:28:48 129. 02:01 154. 50:10 123. 2:57:05 +51:57
135. 550 VAN HAMME Olivier 66454M85 M 130. M40 23. PDO 33:14 181. 03:39 175. 1:29:05 132. 01:50 122. 49:21 113. 2:57:09 +52:01
136. 372 DULIEU Léontine 67172F01 F 6. F24 3. BTC 23:32 22. 02:08 40. 1:35:41 186. 01:35 84. 55:31 187. 2:58:27 +13:50
137. 362 DESILLE Nicole 63498F67 F 7. F50 2. GTC 37:50 228. 03:05 126. 1:29:49 141. 02:09 171. 45:36 75. 2:58:29 +13:52
138. 494 NOURRY Guillaume M 131. M40 24. les aiglons 29:02 101. 03:26 157. 1:27:03 116. 02:10 172. 56:54 196. 2:58:35 +53:27
139. 388 FUEYO-RODRIGUEZ David M 132. M24 85. 25:56 44. 03:31 162. 1:37:44 197. 01:39 98. 49:51 118. 2:58:41 +53:33
140. 404 GRASMUCK Delphine C25119 F 8. F50 3. Sedan Team Tria 33:30 187. 03:03 125. 1:32:13 158. 02:23 191. 47:49 92. 2:58:58 +14:21
141. 474 MARTIN Blouard M 133. M24 86. 34:54 208. 04:16 213. 1:25:46 106. 02:33 200. 51:35 139. 2:59:04 +53:56
142. 472 MARINX Clément M 134. M24 87. Club des As 29:52 116. 02:56 116. 1:30:22 148. 01:38 95. 54:43 180. 2:59:31 +54:23
143. 329 CHARUE Antoine 65916M95 M 135. M24 88. TRIFLY 33:21 183. 04:12 212. 1:30:01 143. 02:34 202. 50:08 121. 3:00:16 +55:08
144. 316 BOISSON Alexis M 136. M24 89. 35:24 218. 03:57 202. 51:00 133. 3:00:28 +55:20
145. 425 JACQUEMIN Patrick 65359M65 M 137. M60 1. GTC 33:31 189. 03:09 132. 1:26:54 114. 02:32 199. 54:24 177. 3:00:30 +55:22
146. 320 BOON Arthur M 138. M24 90. 1:35:00 184. 01:23 58. 49:41 115. 3:00:31 +55:23
147. 515 RAVESCHOT Jérôme M 139. M24 91. 30:18 126. 05:10 231. 1:28:03 126. 02:11 174. 54:53 181. 3:00:35 +55:27
148. 556 VANDER MOTTEN Mathyas 66179M97 M 140. M24 92. BTC 37:45 227. 03:12 137. 1:23:56 88. 01:48 121. 53:57 166. 3:00:38 +55:30
149. 512 QUEECKERS Geneviève 64991F86 F 9. F24 4. RCBT 31:36 148. 03:55 200. 1:33:46 171. 01:51 125. 49:43 116. 3:00:51 +16:14
150. 482 MICHAUX Maxime M 141. M24 93. 31:32 146. 03:27 160. 1:33:57 172. 01:51 127. 50:21 126. 3:01:08 +56:00
151. 359 DERZELLE Christophe M 142. M40 25. 29:59 119. 02:21 56. 1:33:25 167. 01:15 49. 54:31 178. 3:01:31 +56:23
152. 496 PAIROUX Justine 67892F00 F 10. F24 5. SB 32:24 163. 02:37 88. 1:31:42 155. 01:29 71. 53:23 162. 3:01:35 +16:58
153. 409 GUESSE Pierre-Yves 67026m85 M 143. M40 26. TCA 31:12 141. 03:25 154. 1:33:41 170. 02:07 166. 51:11 136. 3:01:36 +56:28
154. 498 PAREIN Francis 60430M69 M 144. M50 11. TRIGT 34:46 203. 03:26 158. 1:27:32 122. 01:51 130. 54:02 168. 3:01:37 +56:29
155. 336 CONTOR Corentin M 145. M24 94. 28:39 92. 02:23 62. 1:32:32 161. 02:02 159. 56:06 193. 3:01:42 +56:34
156. 389 GABRIEL Edgard 65370M64 M 146. M60 2. WATT 35:48 221. 03:47 189. 1:25:15 101. 02:51 212. 54:16 173. 3:01:57 +56:49
157. 576 BERGENHUIZEN Aurore 67268F99 F 11. F24 6. TDCH 29:41 112. 02:36 87. 1:34:43 181. 01:34 81. 54:18 175. 3:02:52 +18:15
158. 431 KETELE Coralie 67039F94 F 12. F24 7. GTC 28:37 91. 02:31 75. 1:37:16 192. 01:36 86. 53:09 156. 3:03:09 +18:32
159. 560 VANTHOURNOUT Brandon M 147. M24 95. ETM 25:51 42. 02:39 94. 1:34:10 174. 02:01 155. 58:29 202. 3:03:10 +58:02
160. 384 FOSTIER Fabrice M 148. M50 12. 37:00 225. 03:52 198. 1:30:00 142. 02:19 187. 50:09 122. 3:03:20 +58:12
161. 379 FLAUSCH Julien M 149. M40 27. 34:18 195. 03:32 164. 1:29:27 139. 02:02 156. 54:04 169. 3:03:23 +58:15
162. 575 BIOT Luna F 13. F24 8. 34:25 199. 04:23 217. 1:33:01 164. 02:59 217. 49:35 114. 3:04:23 +19:46
163. 554 VAN WETTER Jean M 150. M40 28. 32:04 157. 03:09 133. 1:34:55 182. 01:14 42. 53:15 160. 3:04:37 +59:29
164. 436 LABBÉ Christophe 66983M81 M 151. M40 29. P8 33:53 192. 03:49 195. 1:29:18 136. 06:02 238. 51:51 142. 3:04:53 +59:45
165. 478 MASSON Brieuc M 152. M24 96. 31:56 155. 03:48 192. 1:28:11 127. 02:13 175. 58:53 205. 3:05:01 +59:53
166. 558 VANDERKELEN Alexandre M 153. M24 97. 30:16 124. 04:43 223. 1:28:56 131. 01:37 92. 59:29 210. 3:05:01 +59:53
167. 390 GAILLY Etienne M 154. M24 98. 32:44 173. 05:12 232. 1:29:23 137. 02:14 178. 55:48 190. 3:05:21 +1:00:13
168. 460 LOISE Antoinette F 14. F40 3. 32:36 168. 04:03 206. 1:37:29 193. 02:49 209. 48:25 99. 3:05:22 +20:45
169. 502 PERDONCIN Lucas M 155. M40 30. 33:44 190. 04:17 214. 1:30:06 145. 01:54 137. 55:34 189. 3:05:35 +1:00:27
170. 522 ROY Baptiste 65455M95 M 156. M24 99. TCA 35:03 211. 03:38 174. 1:33:10 166. 02:37 204. 51:23 137. 3:05:51 +1:00:43
171. 441 LANGE Nicolas M 157. M40 31. 32:04 158. 03:47 188. 1:33:26 168. 03:24 228. 53:15 159. 3:05:56 +1:00:48
172. 547 TOULMONDE Antoine M 158. M24 100. 32:06 159. 04:38 221. 1:33:09 165. 03:12 222. 53:04 154. 3:06:09 +1:01:01
173. 344 DE PICKER Peter 64835M66 M 159. M50 13. GTC 35:40 220. 05:15 233. 1:34:15 175. 02:19 188. 48:51 103. 3:06:20 +1:01:12
174. 509 POGORZELEC Gregory M 160. M40 32. 38:38 233. 02:41 99. 1:32:07 157. 03:02 219. 49:55 119. 3:06:23 +1:01:15
175. 391 GALLERIN Sandrine C22222C F 15. F50 4. team sedan tria 28:44 93. 03:37 172. 1:38:28 200. 02:55 215. 52:52 153. 3:06:36 +21:59
176. 470 MARCHAL Romain M 161. MU23 12. PDO 35:09 213. 02:35 86. 1:31:37 154. 01:52 132. 55:24 184. 3:06:37 +1:01:29
177. 393 GARIN Léopold M 162. M24 101. 32:51 177. 05:26 235. 1:30:31 150. 03:00 218. 55:25 185. 3:07:13 +1:02:05
178. 392 GARIN Georges M 163. M24 102. 32:44 174. 05:44 238. 1:30:25 149. 03:15 224. 55:05 182. 3:07:13 +1:02:05

Triathlon de Namur 2025
Classement général 

Chronométrage Ultratiming.be 4



# Dos. Nom Prénom Lic M/F Cat. Club NAT Tr1 VÉLO Tr2 CAP Temps Écart
179. 421 HOUBION Yannick M 164. M40 33. 39:53 237. 04:03 205. 1:27:47 123. 04:07 233. 51:53 143. 3:07:43 +1:02:35
180. 332 COLLARD Sébastien M 165. M40 34. 29:49 115. 03:23 151. 1:31:55 156. 04:12 234. 58:29 203. 3:07:48 +1:02:40
181. 525 SARTENAER Louis M 166. M24 103. 28:30 89. 03:06 129. 1:38:48 202. 01:57 149. 55:29 186. 3:07:50 +1:02:42
182. 579 GILBERT Gaël M 167. M24 104. 1:34:05 173. 02:50 211. 54:09 170. 3:08:00 +1:02:52
183. 423 HURBAIN Louis M 168. M24 105. 34:49 207. 02:39 93. 1:34:40 180. 01:42 108. 54:34 179. 3:08:24 +1:03:16
184. 315 BOGAERT Justin M 169. M24 106. PTC 32:43 172. 02:55 114. 1:37:43 196. 01:24 60. 53:47 165. 3:08:32 +1:03:24
185. 486 MONTUIR Jean-François M 170. M40 35. tntb 27:31 74. 03:08 131. 1:40:55 210. 02:58 216. 54:16 174. 3:08:48 +1:03:40
186. 396 GEORIS Isabelle F 16. F50 5. 28:19 87. 01:59 23. 1:42:26 217. 02:00 151. 54:19 176. 3:09:03 +24:26
187. 467 MALOTEAU Margot F 17. F24 9. 34:48 205. 03:49 193. 1:43:42 222. 02:52 213. 43:58 53. 3:09:09 +24:32
188. 481 MICHALKIEWICZ Julien M 171. M24 107. 30:39 130. 04:46 225. 1:32:52 163. 02:46 206. 58:35 204. 3:09:38 +1:04:30
189. 318 BOLLUE Eugenie F 18. FU23 1. 32:38 170. 02:17 51. 1:35:45 187. 01:30 73. 57:34 198. 3:09:44 +25:07
190. 370 DUBUS Florent M 172. M24 108. 36:56 224. 04:42 222. 1:33:27 169. 02:34 201. 52:13 147. 3:09:52 +1:04:44
191. 542 TASSOUL Sacha M 173. M24 109. 25:59 45. 03:39 177. 1:34:25 177. 01:38 93. 1:04:41 219. 3:10:22 +1:05:14
192. 536 SMITH Antoine 65468M87 M 174. M24 110. Watt 36:44 223. 03:11 136. 1:34:57 183. 01:51 124. 54:15 172. 3:10:58 +1:05:50
193. 418 HEYMANS Thierry 117193M63 M 175. M60 3. BIN 31:42 149. 04:12 210. 1:37:40 195. 02:17 185. 55:11 183. 3:11:02 +1:05:54
194. 572 D'ANDRIMONT Aurelie F 19. F40 4. 31:35 147. 03:34 168. 1:41:01 211. 02:29 196. 52:40 151. 3:11:19 +26:42
195. 337 CONTOR Lucas M 176. M24 111. 33:26 186. 03:59 203. 1:38:52 203. 01:57 148. 53:14 157. 3:11:28 +1:06:20
196. 503 PHILIPPE Alexandre 67928M72 M 177. M50 14. Trigt 35:08 212. 04:53 229. 1:34:28 179. 03:04 220. 54:00 167. 3:11:33 +1:06:25
197. 306 BARZOTTO Lorella F 20. F24 10. 35:16 216. 04:48 226. 3:11:41 +27:04
198. 458 LIMPENS Olivier M 178. M40 36. 37:30 226. 04:26 219. 1:36:23 190. 01:55 141. 52:10 145. 3:12:24 +1:07:16
199. 524 SAIZI Sarah F 21. F24 11. 38:01 231. 03:51 197. 1:41:52 215. 01:52 131. 47:49 93. 3:13:25 +28:48
200. 578 MARIE Heijmans F 22. F24 12. 34:44 202. 03:36 169. 1:39:52 208. 01:45 113. 53:31 163. 3:13:28 +28:51
201. 534 SIMON Alexandre M 179. M24 112. 32:46 176. 1:11:08 232. 3:13:28 +1:08:20
202. 461 LOMBART Xavier 61924M77 M 180. M40 37. WAAT 29:19 104. 04:08 209. 1:38:03 198. 03:48 231. 59:00 206. 3:14:18 +1:09:10
203. 314 BOCQUET Raphaël M 181. M18 3. 41:10 239. 03:16 143. 1:30:05 144. 02:26 193. 57:40 199. 3:14:37 +1:09:29
204. 507 PICHOT Lise F 23. F24 13. 30:53 135. 03:15 141. 1:36:33 191. 02:01 153. 1:02:56 218. 3:15:38 +31:01
205. 551 VAN HOUTE Andres M 182. M24 113. 34:49 206. 03:39 176. 1:39:07 206. 02:15 181. 55:54 192. 3:15:44 +1:10:36
206. 434 KNYCHALA Florence F 24. F24 14. 34:23 196. 03:18 145. 1:40:12 209. 02:07 168. 55:50 191. 3:15:50 +31:13
207. 439 LAMBERT Simon M 183. M24 114. Tri B 28:49 96. 04:18 215. 1:34:19 176. 02:16 182. 1:06:38 225. 3:16:20 +1:11:12
208. 405 GREFFE Fabien 59008M75 M 184. M50 15. TDCH 32:27 164. 03:46 187. 1:45:13 224. 02:24 192. 53:14 158. 3:17:04 +1:11:56
209. 360 DESCORNET Michel 66896M71 M 185. M50 16. WATT 34:04 193. 02:22 61. 1:30:17 146. 01:37 89. 1:09:23 228. 3:17:43 +1:12:35
210. 445 LEBRUN Antoine M 186. M24 115. Amicale des gig 28:24 88. 03:43 181. 1:38:53 204. 01:59 150. 1:04:59 221. 3:17:58 +1:12:50
211. 565 BIVORT Corentin 59764M99 M 187. M24 116. ATT 43:17 243. 03:52 199. 1:37:35 194. 04:19 235. 49:06 108. 3:18:09 +1:13:01
212. 559 VANESSE Myriam 58257f64 F 25. F60 1. ATCC 30:30 128. 02:51 108. 1:41:30 214. 02:15 180. 1:01:55 216. 3:19:01 +34:24
213. 331 COLLARD Camille 67623F97 F 26. F24 15. TTB 31:43 150. 02:33 79. 1:42:26 218. 01:53 133. 1:01:53 215. 3:20:28 +35:51
214. 443 LAUNOY Sandrine C66981C F 27. F40 5. Team SEDAN tria 34:23 197. 03:46 186. 1:42:29 219. 02:47 207. 57:32 197. 3:20:57 +36:20
215. 479 MENNESSIER Sandrine C08449 M 188. M40 38. Team SEDAN tria 34:23 198. 03:46 185. 1:42:04 216. 02:52 214. 57:57 201. 3:21:02 +1:15:54
216. 334 COLSENET Arnaud M 189. M24 117. 1:38:04 199. 02:02 158. 59:27 209. 3:21:21 +1:16:13
217. 400 GILLAIN Thierry M 190. M40 39. 31:01 137. 03:23 150. 1:44:10 223. 02:07 169. 1:00:59 214. 3:21:40 +1:16:32
218. 351 DEBLED Alexandre M 191. M24 118. 34:38 200. 03:47 190. 1:41:12 213. 01:47 116. 1:00:28 212. 3:21:52 +1:16:44
219. 540 TACK Valentin M 192. M24 119. 34:17 194. 03:13 138. 1:43:01 221. 02:07 167. 59:14 207. 3:21:52 +1:16:44
220. 530 SERCKX Thomas M 193. M50 17. 41:11 240. 05:20 234. 1:41:10 212. 02:03 157. 52:17 148. 3:22:01 +1:16:53
221. 352 DEHAYBE Camille 65258F96 F 28. F24 16. 3T 34:47 204. 03:02 124. 1:42:51 220. 02:06 163. 59:26 208. 3:22:12 +37:35
222. 491 NERRINCK Philippe 58959M58 M 194. M60 4. 3T 32:37 169. 07:54 240. 1:32:43 162. 04:00 232. 1:08:01 226. 3:25:15 +1:20:07
223. 541 TAMSIN Sébastien M 195. M40 40. 37:59 230. 05:40 237. 1:38:54 205. 04:54 237. 57:55 200. 3:25:22 +1:20:14
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224. 537 SONNY Damien M 196. M40 41. 31:50 152. 02:33 80. 3:26:11 +1:21:03
225. 569 WISEUR Romane F 29. F24 17. 34:55 209. 04:53 228. 1:47:18 227. 01:29 69. 1:00:47 213. 3:29:22 +44:45
226. 539 STOZ Benjamin M 197. M40 42. 40:52 238. 03:38 173. 1:38:38 201. 02:29 197. 1:06:20 224. 3:31:57 +1:26:49
227. 428 JUCHTMANS David 66156M87 M 198. M24 120. MADRES 35:17 217. 02:38 89. 1:55:31 230. 01:48 119. 56:46 195. 3:32:00 +1:26:52
228. 448 LEFEBVRE Bastien M 199. M24 121. 34:56 210. 04:50 227. 1:39:46 207. 03:44 230. 1:11:06 231. 3:34:22 +1:29:14
229. 528 SCYEUR Régis 62456M70 M 200. M50 18. LG 33:51 191. 02:40 96. 1:46:48 226. 02:50 210. 1:10:36 230. 3:36:45 +1:31:37
230. 347 DE VISSCHER Patrick 63424M68 M 201. M50 19. TITAN 38:12 232. 04:04 207. 1:46:10 225. 02:28 195. 1:08:37 227. 3:39:31 +1:34:23
231. 368 DEZILLE Adrien M 202. M24 122. 39:52 235. 02:42 101. 1:50:10 228. 03:20 225. 1:04:58 220. 3:41:02 +1:35:54
232. 410 HANOT Isabelle 62927F69 F 30. F50 6. GTC 32:20 162. 04:02 204. 1:59:06 232. 03:14 223. 1:02:36 217. 3:41:18 +56:41
233. 519 REMY Anne-Sophie F 31. F40 6. PMX 37:57 229. 03:44 182. 1:55:08 229. 02:36 203. 1:05:55 222. 3:45:20 +1:00:43
234. 385 FRANTZEN Aurélie F 32. F24 18. 43:31 244. 05:06 230. 1:56:06 231. 02:20 190. 1:09:45 229. 3:56:48 +1:12:11
235. 580 IRADUKUNDA RUMASHANA Fabrice M 203. M24 123. 41:24 242. 05:34 236. 2:05:57 234. 02:45 205. 1:11:34 233. 4:07:14 +2:02:06
236. 323 CAGNATI Eva F 33. F24 19. 39:02 234. 03:44 183. 2:10:56 235. 01:34 82. 1:12:24 234. 4:07:40 +1:23:03
237. 395 GEORGES Sacha M 204. M24 124. / 43:43 245. 03:50 194. 2:12:42 236. 02:31 198. 1:06:01 223. 4:08:47 +2:03:39
238. 510 POULIOS Anthony 66404M81 M 205. M40 43. ATCC 36:22 222. 02:58 119. 2:05:52 233. 03:25 227. 1:21:09 235. 4:09:46 +2:04:38
a.k. 317 BOLLEN Vincent M M24 35:36 219. 03:41 229.
a.k. 397 GERARD Michael 62790M76 M M40 PDO 34:39 201. 04:44 224. 1:08:44 2.
a.k. 422 HUART Jason 67881M97 M M24 3T 32:31 166. 02:32 78. 1:18:14 46. 02:00 152.
a.k. 430 KCIUK Sophie F F40 39:53 236. 02:41 98.
a.k. 489 MUSIN Renaud M M40 3t 2:42:23 246.
a.k. 492 NEUVILLE Quentin 67369M98 M M24 TRIFLY 23:27 20. 01:46 13.
DSQ 322 BROSTEAUX Killian M M24 28:05 86. 03:07 130. 1:15:39 28. 02:08 170.
DNF 328 CASSIERS Romain M M18 41:22 241. 02:53 113. 2:42:32 +37:24
DNF 343 DE GRAEVE Daphné 61173F78 F F40 ETM 25:51 43. 02:24 66.
DNF 386 FRIPPIAT Jean 67270M96 M M24 TRI4PHIL 23:03 10. 01:32 8. 1:09:58 4. 01:57 145.
DNF 517 REMACLE Bruno 58898M71 M M50 Titan 27:26 71. 02:22 60. 1:25:39 105. 01:25 63.

Nombre d'inscrits: 249
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